
2021 Summer School for 10-12 graders 
 

Please click HERE on the web document to open and see the full list.  

Below you will find the dates and fees as well as other important information. 

 
 

 
 
 

 
FOR INCOMING 10TH GRADERS: 

 
Course Name 

 
Dates 

 
Time 

 
Credit 

 
Price 

 
Biology 

 
6/2-7/1 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
1.0 

 
$750 

 
World History 

 
6/2-7/1 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
1.0 

 
$750 

 
 

Honors Argumentation & 
Rhetoric 

 

 
6/2-6/16 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
0.5 

 
$425 

 
6/17-7/1 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
0.5 

 
$425 

 
 
 

Neurodiversity & Peer 
Mentoring 

 
 

 
6/2-6/16 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
0.5 

 
$425 

 
6/17-7/1 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
0.5 

 
$425 

 
FOR INCOMING 11TH GRADERS: 

 
Course Name 

 
Dates 

 
Time 

 
Credit 

 
Price 

U.S. History 6/2-7/1 8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 1 $750 

 
Honors Argumentation & 

Rhetoric 
 

6/2-6/16 8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

6/17-7/1 8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 
Neurodiversity & Peer 

Mentoring  
 

6/2-6/16 8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

6/17-7/1 8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 



 
*​Not for credit.  

 
Important Information: 

● All classes capped at 24 students. Please email rhiskey@ndpsaints.org or call 480-634-8238 to be 
placed on a waiting list.  

● All students must wear masks and have their temperature taken when they arrive on campus. 
● All students will be given a break/lunch from 10:45 until 11:15. 
● The cafeteria will be open for students to purchase snacks during lunch. 
● No textbooks need to be purchased for any of the summer classes. 
● Students are required to be in uniform with NDP polo, plain white polo, or NDP spirit t-shirt 

with uniform bottoms. 
● Due to the abbreviated nature of the summer school session, it is essential that students are 

in classes each day to earn credit for their courses.  
 

 
FOR INCOMING 12TH GRADERS: 

 
Course Name 

 
Dates 

 
Time 

 
Credit 

 
Price 

 
Economics - In person 6/2-6/16 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 
Economics - Online  
(Microsoft Teams) 

 

6/17-7/1 
 

8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 
U.S. Government Honors 

(includes D.C. trip) 

 
6/2-6/16 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

 
0.5 $425 

+ trip 

 
 
 

Neurodiversity & Peer 
Mentoring 

 
 

 
6/2-6/16 
 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 
6/17-7/1 
 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 
College Application Bootcamp​* 6/17-6/23 

 
8:00 am- 
12:00 pm 

P/F $225 

 
FOR STUDENTS IN ANY GRADES: 

 
Course Name 

 
Dates 

 
Time 

 
Credit 

 
Price 

Urban Plunge 
 

6/2-6/16 
 

8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 

DE Rock Music & Culture  

 

 
6/2-6/16  

 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 

 
 6/17-7/1 

 

 
8:00 am- 
2:00 pm 

0.5 $425 



For all families, new and returning, please note the attendance policy: Arizona State Law & NDP 
Student/Parent Handbook requires that students are present for 90% of the summer course to 
receive credit. For year-long courses, students may miss no more than two class days (or a total 
of 11 hours) to earn credit. For semester-long courses, students may miss no more than one 
class day (or total of 5.5 hours) to earn credit. Due to the short and intensive nature of summer 
term, class attendance is absolutely critical, so please schedule doctor’s appointments/family 
gatherings/vacations outside of the summer school session. All pre-arranged absences must be 
approved by administration.  


