## 2021 Summer School for 10-12 graders

Please click HERE on the web document to open and see the full list. Below you will find the dates and fees as well as other important information.

FOR INCOMING 10TH GRADERS:							
Course Name	Dates	Time	Credit	Price			
Biology	6/2-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	1.0	\$750			
World History	6/2-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	1.0	\$750			
Honors Argumentation & Rhetoric	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
Neurodiversity & Peer Mentoring	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
ı	OR INCOMIN	NG 11TH GR	ADERS:				
Course Name	Dates	Time	Credit	Price			
U.S. History	6/2-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	1	\$750			
Honors Argumentation & Rhetoric	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
Neurodiversity & Peer Mentoring	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			

FOR INCOMING 12TH GRADERS:							
Course Name	Dates	Time	Credit	Price			
Economics - In person	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
Economics - Online (Microsoft Teams)	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
U.S. Government Honors (includes D.C. trip)	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425 + trip			
Neurodiversity & Peer Mentoring	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
College Application Bootcamp*	6/17-6/23	8:00 am- 12:00 pm	P/F	\$225			

FOR STUDENTS IN ANY GRADES:							
Course Name	Dates	Time	Credit	Price			
Urban Plunge	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
DE Rock Music & Culture	6/2-6/16	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			
	6/17-7/1	8:00 am- 2:00 pm	0.5	\$425			

<sup>\*</sup>Not for credit.

## **Important Information:**

- All classes capped at 24 students. Please email rhiskey@ndpsaints.org or call 480-634-8238 to be placed on a waiting list.
- All students must wear masks and have their temperature taken when they arrive on campus.
- All students will be given a break/lunch from 10:45 until 11:15.
- The cafeteria will be open for students to purchase snacks during lunch.
- No textbooks need to be purchased for any of the summer classes.
- Students are required to be in uniform with NDP polo, plain white polo, or NDP spirit t-shirt with uniform bottoms.
- Due to the abbreviated nature of the summer school session, it is essential that students are in classes each day to earn credit for their courses.

For all families, new and returning, please note the attendance policy: Arizona State Law & NDP Student/Parent Handbook requires that students are present for 90% of the summer course to receive credit. For year-long courses, students may miss no more than two class days (or a total of 11 hours) to earn credit. For semester-long courses, students may miss no more than one class day (or total of 5.5 hours) to earn credit. Due to the short and intensive nature of summer term, class attendance is absolutely critical, so please schedule doctor's appointments/family gatherings/vacations outside of the summer school session. All pre-arranged absences must be approved by administration.